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DIOCESE DAY 1ST DD NAME DD# HOST # 2nd STAFF 3rd CO

Chicago Sunday 11/25/18 1:00 PM 2:00 PM GK Joseph Battaglia 3 3731 St Catherine Laboure Church, 3535 Thorwood St , Glenview Holy Spirit E Willer
Joliet Wednesday 12/05/18 7:00 PM N/A Michael Blackburn 38 650 Admission Degree Only at St Philips Rectory 1223 W Holtz Ave, Addison

Rockford Saturday 12/08/18 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Keith Williams 44 12497 St. John Neuman, 2900 E Main (RT 64), St. Charles, John Paul II P Barone
Joliet Sunday 12/09/18 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Ron Metty 30 1911 (KC Hall) 537 S York St, Elmhurst Bishop Kaffer L Ludwig

Belleville Thursday 01/03/19 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Pete Schmaucher 90 9768 Parish Hall 301 Jaycee Dr, Albers Belleville K Martinek
Chicago Saturday 01/05/19 N/A 12:00 PM Mel Tomeczko 14 1691 St. Odilo School Hall, 6617 23rd Street , Berwyn Bishop Kaffer P Isherwood

Joliet Sunday 01/06/19 1:30 PM 2:30 PM Dan Daemicke 29 14649 Fitzgerald Hall, St. Joseph Church, Main & Prairie, Downers Grove Bishop Kaffer S Wagner
Chicago Sunday 01/27/19 12:00 PM 1:30 PM Raymond Cordell 4 4483 (KC Hall) 15 N. Hickory , Arlington Hgts Holy Spirit A Beaudette

Joliet Sunday 01/27/19 2:00 PM 3:00 PM Bruce Kleckler 34 14171 St Raphael Parish Activity Center, 1215 Modaff Road, Naperville Bishop Kaffer P Barone
Springfield Sunday 01/27/19 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Jim Albarado 81 460 (KC Hall) 405 E.4th St. Alton Bishop McNicholas J Szeletich

Peoria Sunday 02/10/19 12:00 PM 1:00 PM David Volz 59 12407 St. Jude Church, 10811 N. Knoxville Ave., Peoria Bishop Sheen T Noll

Chicago Saturday 02/23/19 11:00 AM 12:00 PM David Jenkins 2 13598 Our Lady of Humility Parish Ctr 10655 W Wadsworth Rd Beach Park Holy Spirit J Moore
Rockford Sunday 02/24/19 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Keith Adams 53 690 (KC Hall) 506 W 3rd St, Dixon John Paul II P Barone

Springfield Sunday 03/03/19 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Rex T. Borries  77 2874 (KC Hall) Pearl & Vine, Teutopolis Bishop McNicholas J Szerletich
Joliet Sunday 03/10/19 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Mike Blackburn 28 650 St Philip 1233 W Holtz Addison Bishop Kaffer P Barone

Rockford Sunday 03/10/19 2:00 PM 4:00 PM Joseph Scherb 45 3880 St. Thomas the Apostle Com Ctr, 451 Terra Cotta Av (RT 176) Crystal Lake M Barrett John Paul II
Springfield Sunday 03/10/19 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Joe Wetmore 81 1580 (KC Hall) 12454 State Route 143, Highland, Belleville K Martinek
Belleville Saturday 03/23/19 N/A 1:00 PM M Tebbe 2 4th Degree Exemplification-Mount Vernon
Rockford Saturday 03/30/19 1:00 PM 2:00 PM John (Tom) Willison 56 12120 St. Thomas Aquinas, 1400 Kiwanis Dr, Freeport John Paul II P Barone
Chicago Sunday 04/07/19 1:30 PM 2:30 PM Chuck Murphy 5 16873 Hanley Hall - West Side of Parish/Gym, Des Plaines Holy Spirit J Moore
Chicago Sunday 04/14/19 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Raymond Cordell 4 5751 Queen of the Rosary School 750 Elk Grove Blvd Elk Grove Village Holy Spirit A Beaudette

Springfield Saturday 05/04/19 N/A 1:00 PM M Tebbe 2 4th Degree Exemplification-Effingham
Chicago Saturday 05/18/19 11:00 AM 12:00 PM David Jenkins 2 11112 St. Paul the Apostle Parish 6401 Gages Lake Road, Gurnee Holy Spirit J Moore
Rockford Sunday 05/19/19 1:00 PM 2:00 PM David W Jenkins 54 4849 Holy Angels Connor Hall, 180 S. Russell Aurora John Paul II P Barone

Joliet Sunday 06/02/19 1:00 PM 1:45 PM Ed Szefc 28 6710 St Irene's Parish Hall 29W441 Warrenville Road Warrenville Bishop Kaffer S Wagner
Springfield Sunday 06/09/19 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Joe Wetmore 81 1143 (KC Hall) 7132 Marine Rd, Edwardsville Bishop McNicholas J Szerletich
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